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Mini Vegetable Samosa
Pastry triangle filled with lightly spiced vegetables.

Traded Unit GTIN: 08710555551675   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Daloon Foods UK Ltd (Good Life Foods)   Suppliers Product Code : 151670

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

629kJ

149kcal
4.2g 0.6g 3.8g 0.81g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 629kJ 149kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 629kJ 

149kCal

Carbohydrates 23.5g

of which sugars 3.8g

Fat 4.2g

of which saturates 0.6g

Fibre 1.4g

Protein 3.7g

Salt 0.81g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Vegetables (44%) (Potato, Onion, Peas, Carrot), WHEAT Flour, Water, Rapeseed Oil, Cornflour, Spice Seasoning Blend (Salt, Coriander, Cumin, Black Onion Seed, Cayenne Pepper, Fennel, Ginger, Dill, Rapeseed

Oil, Clove), Tomato Purée, Sugar, Stabiliser (Methyl Cellulose), Chilli Powder, Salt, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Turmeric, Rice Starch, Coriander Leaf, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithins).

Supplier's Product Code : 151670

Product Added : 02 August 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 03 August 2022

erudus id : 1f0fa69504b44e01b25e445f20fb2db3

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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